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Neuro and Laminectomy Instruments
Lamina Spreaders

Cloward
31-11022-00

25 cm/10”
complete with 5 blades

31-11022-01
Retractor only

31-11026-01
Retractor only

Cloward
31-11026-00

15 cm/6”
complete with 5 blades

31-11026-40
15x40 mm

31-11026-45
15x45 mm

31-11026-50
15x50 mm

31-11026-55
15x55 mm

31-11026-60
15x60 mm

31-11022-40
15x40 mm

31-11022-45
15x45 mm

31-11022-50
15x50 mm

31-11022-55
15x55 mm

31-11022-60
15x60 mm


